Weco France® -  Photos non contractuelles - Dans un souci constant d’amélioration, nous nous réservons le droit de modifier les caractéristiques des articles présentés
Lampe BA9S - 0.4W 24V
Lampe BA9S - 0.4W 6V
Lampe BA9S - 0.6W 24V
Lampe BA9S - 0.4W 12V
Lampe BA9S - 0.4W 30V Lampe BA9S - 0.35-1W 10-30V
Culot BA9S
Puissance 0.4W

PART NUMBERS
PRODUCT PRESENTATION
Part Number Designation
07104.BA9S Small LED lamp Socket BA9S 0.4W 45LM 24V ø10mm / L23mm 180° Natural White
07105.BA9S Small LED lamp Socket BA9S 0.6W 70LM 24V ø10mm / L22mm 180° Natural White
07106.BA9S Small LED lamp Socket BA9S 0.4W 40LM 30V ø10mm / L22mm 180° Natural White
07107.BA9S Small LED lamp Socket BA9S 1W 100LM 10-30V ø10mm / L28mm 360° Natural White
07108.BA9S Small LED lamp Socket BA9S 0.4W 45LM 6V ø10mm / L23mm 180° Natural White
07109.BA9S Small LED lamp Socket BA9S 0.4W 45LM 12V ø10mm / L23mm 180° Natural White
Product to replace Socket BA9S Why to choose LED lamps?
•	 Small lamps with socket BA9S
•	 Spherical and cylindrical shapes
•	 Power between 1W and 4W